

Bidder Great Lakes Petro Bidder Coychuga Lockport Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ 506 Bood Check \$ 506 Bood Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1	See Bid			See Bid								
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41	NO ADDENDUMS											
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Reader
Recall
DPR

Natasha Price
Steve Deak
Dean Petro

File No.163-23

Bidder Marks and Sons Bidder Five Star Kandy Service Bidder Park Company Bidder Furcate Company
 Check \$ 5% Bond Check \$ 5% Bond Check \$ 5% Bond Check \$ 5% Bond

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1			\$ 8,273,200.00		\$ 6,611,137.00			\$ 7,861,887.41			\$ 7,320,214.00	
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

3 ADDENDUMS

Rev Price
 Rev S. Deck
 Rev D. Patterson

Bidder Five Star Group

Bidder Mays & Sons

Bidder Perk Company

Bidder Terrace

Check \$ 5% Bond

Check \$ 5% Bond

Check \$ 5% Bond

Check \$ 5%

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1		\$ 6	611,137.00		\$ 8	273,200.20		\$ 7	751,455.15		\$ 7	732.76
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

3 ADDENDUMS

Reader N Price
Reader S Deck
Reader D Pitter

Bidder Schwartz Uniform Corp Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
 Check \$ 506 Bond Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1		\$ 322	715.00									
2												
3		Bond pgs not sign										
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41		APPENDIX										
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Rec'd N. Price
 Rec'd S. Decker
 Rec'd D. Patten

Bidder Fin Poru Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ 3,074.00 Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1			\$ 61,476.00									
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42	NO ADDENDUMS											
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Pilot N. P. ...
Punch S. ...
opar D. ...